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XIII Eesti Karikavõistlused ujumises 2024
Kohtla-Järve, 4. - 6.10.2024

Event 304 Men, 200m Butterfly Open
05.10.2024 - 10:02 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

2008 and younger

1. POLOVNIKOV, Artjom 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:11.10 541 28.47 33.19 34.81 34.63
2. LESSING, Gerd Johan 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:17.19 472 30.70 35.48 36.20 34.81
3. PERTMAN, Rauno 08 Narva SK/Energia 2:20.42 440 30.39 35.23 37.14 37.66
4. TSINJONNOI, Artemi 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:22.05 425 31.14 36.45 36.90 37.56
5. PRIKS, Robin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:25.03 399 31.21 35.75 38.28 39.79
6. SUHAROV, Rudolf 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:25.15 398 31.37 38.10 38.39 37.29
7. KORJAKIN, Matvei 10 Spordiklubi Garant 2:26.81 385 31.36 37.03 38.67 39.75
8. NAIRISMAGI, Sigmar 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:30.99 354 31.12 36.99 41.59 41.29
9. METSPALU, Gustav Karl 09 Tuk 2:47.80 258 35.39 43.24 44.83 44.34

DSQ KALVET, Ragnar 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:15.20 29.19 34.09 35.91 36.01
39 - II.8.4 Did not touch at the turn with both hands; separated; simultaneously

DSQ KUKK, Mihkel 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:39.06 32.27 40.09 42.84 43.86
35 - II.8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously over the water

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. AKSJONOV, Artjom 07 Narva SK/Energia 2:11.81 532 28.41 33.33 34.76 35.31
2. KREHOV, Ivan 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:11.95 531 29.00 33.13 34.71 35.11
3. LAURI, Silver 07 Tuk 2:16.14 483 28.55 33.82 36.27 37.50
4. ALTEBERG, Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:18.11 463 29.28 34.85 36.93 37.05
5. KANEVSKI, Dmitri 07 Narva SK/Energia 2:19.10 453 29.95 35.39 37.10 36.66
6. ZABOTIN, Allan 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:20.66 438 30.24 34.95 37.71 37.76
7. MANNA, Oskar 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:26.84 385 30.55 37.25 40.05 38.99

Open

1. AHTIAINEN, Alex 01 Spordiklubi Garant 2:06.24 606 27.12 31.32 33.25 34.55
2. POLOVNIKOV, Artjom 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:11.10 541 28.47 33.19 34.81 34.63
3. AKSJONOV, Artjom 07 Narva SK/Energia 2:11.81 532 28.41 33.33 34.76 35.31
4. KREHOV, Ivan 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:11.95 531 29.00 33.13 34.71 35.11
5. LAURI, Silver 07 Tuk 2:16.14 483 28.55 33.82 36.27 37.50
6. LESSING, Gerd Johan 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:17.19 472 30.70 35.48 36.20 34.81
7. ALTEBERG, Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:18.11 463 29.28 34.85 36.93 37.05
8. KANEVSKI, Dmitri 07 Narva SK/Energia 2:19.10 453 29.95 35.39 37.10 36.66
9. PERTMAN, Rauno 08 Narva SK/Energia 2:20.42 440 30.39 35.23 37.14 37.66

10. ZABOTIN, Allan 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:20.66 438 30.24 34.95 37.71 37.76
11. TSINJONNOI, Artemi 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:22.05 425 31.14 36.45 36.90 37.56
12. PRIKS, Robin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:25.03 399 31.21 35.75 38.28 39.79
13. SUHAROV, Rudolf 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:25.15 398 31.37 38.10 38.39 37.29
14. KORJAKIN, Matvei 10 Spordiklubi Garant 2:26.81 385 31.36 37.03 38.67 39.75
15. MANNA, Oskar 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:26.84 385 30.55 37.25 40.05 38.99
16. NAIRISMAGI, Sigmar 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:30.99 354 31.12 36.99 41.59 41.29
17. VANARI, Kaur 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:34.63 329 32.34 39.23 41.46 41.60
18. METSPALU, Gustav Karl 09 Tuk 2:47.80 258 35.39 43.24 44.83 44.34

DSQ KALVET, Ragnar 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:15.20 29.19 34.09 35.91 36.01
39 - II.8.4 Did not touch at the turn with both hands; separated; simultaneously

DSQ FILIPPOV, Georg 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:15.63 28.13 34.57 35.98 36.95
42 - II.8.5 Head did not break the surface of the water at or before the 15m mark following the turn

DSQ KUKK, Mihkel 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:39.06 32.27 40.09 42.84 43.86
35 - II.8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously over the water


